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Miembros Correspondientes Nacionales

Dra. Eddy Verénica Mora (Carabobo)

Dr José Alberto Bricefio Polacre (Trujillo)

Dr. Jorge Garcia Tamayo (Zulia)

Vacante

Vacante

Dr. Carlos Rojas Malpica (Carabobo)

Dra. Laura C Vdsquez de Ricciardi (Trujillo)
Dr. Jesus Enrique Gonzalez Alfonso (Caracas)
Dr. Oswaldo Guerra Zagarzazu (Carabobo)
Dr. Saitl Pefia Arciniegas (Caracas)

Dr. José Alejandro Corado Ramirez (Carabobo)
Dra. Evelyn Figueroa de Sanchez (Carabobo)
Vacante

Dr. Rafael Maria Rosales Acero (Tachira)
Vacante

Dr. Carlos Cabrera LLozada (Caracas)

Dr. Wilmar de Jesus Briceiio Rondén (Barinas)
Dra. Emely Zoraida Karam Aguilar (Caracas)
Dr. Jesis Eduardo Meza Benitez (Carabobo)
Dra. Elsa Béez de Borges (Caracas)

Dr. Jesus Alfonso Osuna Ceballos (Mérida)
Dr. Felipe de Jesus Diaz Araujo (Zulia)

Dra. Nelly Petit de Molero (Zulia)

Dra. Alba Cardozo (Caracas)

Dr. Alberto Paniz-Mondolfi (Lara)
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Dr. César Blanco Rengel (Caracas)

Dr. Raul Diaz Castafieda (Trujillo)

Dr. Mariano Alvarez Alvarez (Monagas)
Vacante

Dra. Marianella Herrera Cuenca (Caracas)
Dr. Nelson Urdaneta (Caracas)

Dr. Gastén Silva Cacavale (Caracas)
Vacante

Dra. Laddy Casanova de Escalona (Carabobo)
Dr. José Ramén Guzman (Zulia)

Dra. Mercedes Lopez de Blanco (Caracas)
Dr. José T. Nuiiez Troconis (Zulia)
Vacante

Dr. Marino José Gonzdlez Reyes (Caracas)
Dr. Luzardo Canache Campos (Aragua)
Dr. Franco Calderaro Di Ruggiero (Caracas)
Dra. Susana Banco Sobrino (Caracas)
Vacante

Dr. José Andrés Octavio Seijas (Caracas)
Dr. Antonio De Santolo (Caracas)

Dr. Aderito De Sousa (Caracas)

Vacante

Dra. Janice Fernandez de D’Pool (Zulia)
Dra. Rosa Cedefio de Rincon (Zulia)

Dr. Ratl Fachin Viso (Carabobo)

Miembros Correspondientes Extranjeros

Dr. Vladimir Hachinsky (Canada)

Dr. Remigio Vela Navarrete (Espafa)

Dr. Zoilo Cuellar Montoya (Colombia)

Dr. Alvaro Rodriguez Gonzilez (Colombia)
Dr. Pedro Grases (Costa Rica)

Dr. Igor Palacios (Estados Unidos)

Dr. Otto Gago (Estados Unidos)

Dr. Francisco Lépez Muiioz (Espaiia)

Dr. Eduardo Pretell Zarate (Pert)

Dr. Harold Zur Hausen (Alemania)

Dr. Henry Lynch (Estados Unidos)

Dr. Vicente Gutiérrez Maxwell (Argentina)
Dr. J. Aurelio Uso6n Calvo (Espana)

Dr. José Augusto Da Silva Messias (Brasil)
Dr. Gianfranco Parati (Italia)*
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Dr. Juan del Rey Calero (Espafia)

Dr. Jean Civatte (Francia)

Dra. Carmen Luisa Garcia de Insausti (Espaiia)
Dr. Andrew V. Schally (Estados Unidos)
Dr. Terence J Ryan (Inglaterra)

Dr. Jean Pierre Delmont (Francia)
Vacante

Dr. Jorg G.D. Bikmayer (Austria)

Dr. John Uribe M. (Estados Unidos)

Dr. José Esparza (Estados Unidos)

Dr. Augusto Bonilla Barco (Ecuador)
Dr. Kenneth Kenyon (Estados Unidos)
Dr. Gabriel Carrasquilla (Colombia)

Dr. Janis V. Klavins (Estados Unidos)
Vacante

Invitados de Cortesia

(Dado su caracter todavia no son Académicos)

Arteaga Romero Rafael
Badell Madrid Elvia
Carvallo Pedro

Diaz Bolafios Jaime

Duréan Maritza

Fernandez S. Mariano
Guarapo Rodriguez Cutberto
Gunczler Peter

Lobo David

Miranda Sigfrido

Mondolfi Gudat Maria Eugenia

* (Electo)

Dr.

Pérez Ddvila Vicente
Reyes Morales Omar
Risquez Alejandro

Rojas Loyola German
Rodriguez Jests

Romero Guarecuco Jests
Romero Reverén Rafael
Sanabria Borjas Tomads José
Sanchez Daniel
Stegemann Herbert
Torres Joselit
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